FONDCLUB DENDERSTR. FCD FCD/ BAASRO HOFSTA- NI NOVE- VI ANE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

JARNAC 10-08-19 132 Cude
NR Naam Genmeent AD |
NO Nom Localit EN

1 KENNOF- VDS BALEGEM 3
2 DE SMET KRI S&KATC&JEL LEDE 1
3 VAN HERZEELE DAN EL ELENE 4
4 VAN HERZEELE DAN EL ELENE 4
5 FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN APPELTE 3
6 DECLERCQ MARC EVERBEE 6
7 VANDENABEELE ELS NEl GEM 2
8 VAN HERZEELE DAN EL ELENE 4
9 BONTI NCK HUGOSTONY SCHELLE 3
10 DE DECKER KURT W EZE 2
11 VAN LANCKER GQUY BALEGEM 3
12 BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLE 3
13 VAN VOSSCLE WLFRIED BUGGENH 4
14 BEKE GENTI L SMLIE 6
15 CALLEBAUT YMKE HERDERS 1
16 NUEL W LLY ERPE 5
17 COSI JN ANDY D WNDE 2
18 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE DENDERL 4
19 VAN LANCKER QUY BALEGEM 3
20 DE MJUYLDER- MOONENS LENNIK 17
21 BEKE GENTI L SMLIE 6
22 DE NORRE- BOGAERT DEFTING 6
23 DE ROUCK ALI DOR ST-LIEV 3
24 DE NORRE- BOGAERT DEFTING 6
25 DE DECKER KURT W EZE 2
26 DRI EGHE ETI ENNE SCHELLE 3
27 DECLERCQ MARC EVERBEE 6
28 SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY LEDE 5
29 VAN HERZEELE DANI EL ELENE 4
30 BEKE GENTI L SSMLIE 6
31 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO BALEGEM 17
32 VAN VOSSOLE W LFRIED BUGGENH 4
33 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO BALEGEM 17
34 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE DENDERL 4
35 NUEL WLLY ERPE 5
36 BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE ONKERZE 3
37 DRI EGHE ETI ENNE SCHELLE 3
38 DE ROUCK ALI DOR ST-LIEV 3
39 VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E BALEGEM 14
40 SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY LEDE 5
41 VAN DE VELDE ANDRE DENDERL 4
42 BEKE GENTI L SSMLIE 6
43 DE MUYLDER- MOONENS LENNI K 17
44 DE MUYLDER- MOONENS LENNIK 17

Af st and
Di st anc

646509
657886
645004
2
644015
631926
644159
3
658889
663255
646881
2
670286
637012
660522
655229
642409
651296
2
647894
2
636778
647892
2
2
659226
2
657657
4
3
646180
2
2
2
2
637736

Ri ng
Bague

404205016
423849616
405608116
416152217
421341316
423770417
423425516
416153017
413122217
402878517
420801316
418933416
414835017
417618914
422126717
422133517
403645717
417242614
410886915
212054617
405525016
402713217
421410115
402712417
412456817
413345317
427518313
412107417
416175317
426230114
403354117
414837017
403341917
403277617
403944315
423500117
405213615
226888915
403719917
403724615
420262416
426231914
210832016
212045117

Snel h.
Vit esse



FONDCLUB DENDERSTR. FCD FCD/ BAASRO HOFSTA- NI NOVE- VI ANE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

DECLERCQ MARC

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
VANDENABEELE ELS
SERVON JEAN- PI ERRE
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
VAN SANDE CAM EL

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
DE MUYLDER- MOONENS
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
VAN SANDE CAM EL

VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
DE MUJYLDER- MOONENS
DE DECKER KURT

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
VAN SANDE CAM EL

V. WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
DECLERCQ MARC

VAN SANDE CAM EL

V. WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
SERVON JEAN- PI ERRE
DE COORDE FREDDY

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
COSI JN ANDY

ARNO AGNES

VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
V. WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
VAN SANDE CAM EL

VAN SANDE CAM EL

VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
DE DECKER KURT

DE MUYLDER- MOONENS

Geneent
Local it

EVERBEE
ASPELAR
NEI GEM
BUGCGENH
LEDE
BAMBRUG
LEDE
LENNI K
DENDERL
BAMBRUG
BUGGENH
LENNI K
W EZE
DENDERL
ASPELAR
BAMBRUG
STEENHU
DENDERL
EVERBEE
BAVMBRUG
STEENHU
BUGGENH
PCOLLARE
DENDERL
LEDE
BUGGENH
D W NDE
GERAARD
ELENE
STEENHU
ASPELAR
ONKERZE
BAMBRUG
BAMBRUG
BUGGENH
BUGCGENH
W EZE
LENNI K

N

=

OQONOOWNOOUIOIWARPUIWORARPRP,WOORANOOICIORMATITWONOIFL,O A~
-

631926
644026
644159
666778
657657
651137
658135
647894
651296

2
670286

2
663255

2

2

3
642064

NNENW

644138
4
2
2
642409
635233
645004

3

3
637736

WN WO O

Ri ng
Bague

421972518
406504518
510656018
207936518
400160218
408065718
400260818
207856118
412384118
412162218
402414918
207858118
200842018
412382718
406523018
408063418
412895318
412384018
423068618
412161718
412897918
207937218
413146018
412387618
400255018
402453018
412254618
412851418
406300118
412895218
406513518
412516918
412161918
408060818
402411218
402411818
414374918
207723318

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse
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